
 

2014 MHSAA Division 2 Final Ski Meet 
Nub's Nob 

February 24, 2014 
Men Men 

Slalom Men     GS Total 

PETOSKEY 16.5 25 41.5 
CADILLAC 45 58.5 103.5 

EAST GRAND RAPIDS 65 70 135 
ELK RAPIDS / TCSF 68 70 138 

BIRMINGHAM  BROTHER RICE 98 65.5 163.5 
IRONWOOD 105 74.5 179.5 

FOREST HILLS CENTRAL 88.5 111 199.5 
HARRISON COMMUNITY 107 135 242 

FLINT POWERS 158 141.5 299.5 

    
    2014 MHSAA Division 2 Final Ski Meet 

Nub's Nob 
February 24, 2014 

Women Women 
Slalom 

Women 
GS Total 

BLOOMFIELD HILLS MARIAN 38 36 74 
HOUGHTON / HANCOCK 39 42 81 

HARBOR SPRINGS 68 53 121 
PETOSKEY 65 60 125 

CRANBROOK / KINGSWOOD 79 84 163 
FOREST HILL CENTRAL 96 89 185 

CADILLAC 77 121 198 
BENZONIA / BENZIE 133 113 246 

GRAND RAPIDS - NORTHVIEW 160 130 290 
  



                       2014 MHSAA Division 2 Championship  
                             02.24.2014 @ Nubs Nob  
                              Women’s Slalom Team 
 
Team : BHM   Total Points : 38.0   Rank : 1st  
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used  
__________________________________________________________________________________  
141  TEAM      BREANN LUNGHAMER      36.93 (3)    35.85 (3)  1:12.78 (3)    3    *  
112  TEAM      KAT STRENG            38.75 (9)    37.40 (10  1:16.15 (8)    8    *  
164  TEAM      PAIGE WEYMOUTH        39.79 (14    38.41 (12  1:18.20 (13)  13    *  
135  TEAM      MADISON MCCREADY      39.13 (12    39.46 (16  1:18.59 (14)  14    *  
101  TEAM      CAROLINE FORESTER     40.48 (17    39.35 (15  1:19.83 (15)  15  
167  TEAM      KRISTEN PEREZ-CRUE    44.10 (44    42.80 (39  1:26.90 (40)  40  
  
Team : HTN   Total Points : 39.0   Rank : 2nd  
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used  
__________________________________________________________________________________  
136  TEAM      JENNA STEIN           37.07 (4)    36.27 (4)  1:13.34 (4)    4    *  
113  TEAM      LESLIE HAMAR          37.57 (5)    36.74 (6)  1:14.31 (5)    5    *  
109  TEAM      MARTINE LOVAAS        38.92 (11    37.24 (9)  1:16.16 (9)    9    *  
142  TEAM      MARY MOROSTE          41.70 (27    39.33 (14  1:21.03 (21)  21    *  
161  TEAM      ELLEI LUCIER          41.88 (29    39.55 (17  1:21.43 (23)  23  
168  TEAM      BRIANNE MAGGIO        41.45 (25    40.28 (23  1:21.73 (24)  24  
  
Team : PET   Total Points : 65.0   Rank : 3rd  
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used  
__________________________________________________________________________________  
117  TEAM      MIA CICCORETTI        35.91 (1)    35.01 (1)  1:10.92 (1)    1    *  
139  TEAM      ELISE BRADY           40.71 (19    40.15 (21  1:20.86 (18)  18    *  
130  TEAM      TAI LI SAMSON         40.08 (15    40.89 (28  1:20.97 (20)  20    *  
107  TEAM      MEGAN MAKELA          41.13 (23    40.84 (27  1:21.97 (26)  26    *  
158  TEAM      KELLY LEAVY           43.81 (40    41.91 (33  1:25.72 (37)  37  
166  TEAM      ALANA HONAKER         42.64 (32    43.58 (41  1:26.22 (39)  39  
  
Team : HS   Total Points : 68.0   Rank : 4th  
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used  
__________________________________________________________________________________  
106  TEAM      TIA ESPOSITO          38.06 (6)    36.72 (5)  1:14.78 (6)    6    *  
114  TEAM      DEMI TRABUCCHI        40.21 (16    36.81 (8)  1:17.02 (11)  11    *  
145  TEAM      SADIE CWIKIEL         41.05 (22    39.68 (19  1:20.73 (17)  17    *  
160  TEAM      ROBYN DENDEL          43.42 (37    42.17 (36  1:25.59 (34)  34    *  
170  TEAM      ELENA ESPOSITO        42.69 (33    42.95 (40  1:25.64 (36)  36  
131  TEAM      ALEXA WESPISER        38.29 (7)        DNF                  55  
  
Team : CAD   Total Points : 77.0   Rank : 5th  
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used  
__________________________________________________________________________________  
110  TEAM      ABIGALE DIVOZZO       39.34 (13    38.68 (13  1:18.02 (12)  12    *  
134  TEAM      GABRIELLE SAKE        40.57 (18    39.87 (20  1:20.44 (16)  16    *  
144  TEAM      EMILY ORCUTT          40.96 (21    40.36 (24  1:21.32 (22)  22    *  
163  TEAM      SARAH MITCHELL        41.82 (28    41.84 (32  1:23.66 (27)  27    *  
182  TEAM      SARAH ELENBAAS        47.45 (48    48.05 (45  1:35.50 (45)  45  
108  TEAM      MARISSA VANALST       40.85 (20  1:09.15 (52  1:50.00 (51)  51  
  
Team : CK   Total Points : 79.0   Rank : 6th  
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used  
__________________________________________________________________________________  
116  TEAM      JULIA BRIGGS          38.73 (8)    36.79 (7)  1:15.52 (7)    7    *  
103  TEAM      HOLLY MEERS           41.31 (24    39.65 (18  1:20.96 (19)  19    *  
137  TEAM      SYDNEY SHUERT         41.67 (26    40.17 (22  1:21.84 (25)  25    *  
156  TEAM      NATALIE BAXTER        42.97 (35    40.77 (26  1:23.74 (28)  28    *  
173  TEAM      JAZZ TESTE            43.88 (41    41.72 (29  1:25.60 (35)  35  
143  TEAM      BROOKE BOCCIA         43.19 (36    42.69 (38  1:25.88 (38)  38  



  
Team : GRFH   Total Points : 96.0   Rank : 7th  
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used  
__________________________________________________________________________________  
105  TEAM      SYDNEY REYNOLDS       36.39 (2)    35.82 (2)  1:12.21 (2)    2    *  
146  TEAM      LIZE VIZULIS          42.62 (31    41.99 (34  1:24.61 (30)  30    *  
115  TEAM      LAUREN WEIDENFELLE    42.96 (34    42.41 (37  1:25.37 (31)  31    *  
129  TEAM      KELSEY LEFLEY         43.77 (39    41.76 (30  1:25.53 (33)  33    *  
159  TEAM      KATIE KNISTER         44.07 (42    43.71 (42  1:27.78 (42)  42  
169  TEAM      PAIGE HALL-PETRY      45.68 (45        DNF                  55  
  
Team : BENZ   Total Points : 133.0   Rank : 8th  
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used  
__________________________________________________________________________________  
104  TEAM      MORGAN PAPINEAU       38.85 (10    37.91 (11  1:16.76 (10)  10    *  
118  TEAM      ARIA GRABOWSKI        42.55 (30    41.76 (30  1:24.31 (29)  29    *  
157  TEAM      PAIGE PAPINEAU        49.95 (50    49.31 (46  1:39.26 (46)  46    *  
132  TEAM      TYLOR KISTLER         45.69 (46    57.43 (51  1:43.12 (48)  48    *  
172  TEAM      MEGAN COTA            53.93 (52    49.33 (47  1:43.26 (49)  49  
138  TEAM      ZOEY REIGHTLEY        59.58 (54    55.25 (50  1:54.83 (52)  52  
   
Team : GRNV   Total Points : 160.0   Rank : 9th  
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used  
__________________________________________________________________________________  
111  TEAM      ARIANNA DIXON         43.42 (37    42.06 (35  1:25.48 (32)  32    *  
133  TEAM      KATIE PAASCHE         47.01 (47    40.43 (25  1:27.44 (41)  41    *  
102  TEAM      KATIE TODD            44.08 (43    44.63 (43  1:28.71 (43)  43    *  
140  TEAM      SAMANTHA JONES-JAC    48.23 (49    45.75 (44  1:33.98 (44)  44    *  
165  TEAM      SYDNEY JACKSON        51.99 (51    50.22 (49  1:42.21 (47)  47  
162  TEAM      KENNEDY NEIL          54.39 (53    49.92 (48  1:44.31 (50)  50  
 

  



                       2014 MHSAA Division 2 Championship  
                             02.24.2014 @ Nubs Nob  
                            Women’s Slalom Individual 
  
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________  
1   117  TEAM  PET   MIA CICCORETTI        35.91 (1)     35.01 (1)   1:10.92 (1)  
2   105  TEAM  GRFH  SYDNEY REYNOLDS       36.39 (2)     35.82 (2)   1:12.21 (2)  
3   141  TEAM  BHM   BREANN LUNGHAMER      36.93 (3)     35.85 (3)   1:12.78 (3)  
4   128  INDV  KING  MANDY HAFERKORN       37.02 (4)     35.94 (4)   1:12.96 (4)  
5   136  TEAM  HTN   JENNA STEIN           37.07 (5)     36.27 (6)   1:13.34 (5)  
6   125  INDV  SL    NORA REED             38.19 (10)    36.04 (5)   1:14.23 (6)  
7   113  TEAM  HTN   LESLIE HAMAR          37.57 (7)     36.74 (8)   1:14.31 (7)  
8   121  INDV  GRWC  MALLORY ELIOPOLOUS    37.36 (6)     37.21 (13)  1:14.57 (8)  
9   106  TEAM  HS    TIA ESPOSITO          38.06 (9)     36.72 (7)   1:14.78 (9)  
10  119  INDV  EGR   LYDIA LATHROP         37.99 (8)     36.91 (12)  1:14.90 (10)  
11  127  INDV  NDP   CAROLINIE GRUBBS      38.62 (13)    36.86 (11)  1:15.48 (11)  
12  116  TEAM  CK    JULIA BRIGGS          38.73 (14)    36.79 (9)   1:15.52 (12)  
13  123  INDV  MAN   ALMA BRINKMAN         38.55 (12)    37.24 (14)  1:15.79 (13)  
14  112  TEAM  BHM   KAT STRENG            38.75 (15)    37.40 (16)  1:16.15 (14)  
15  109  TEAM  HTN   MARTINE LOVAAS        38.92 (18)    37.24 (14)  1:16.16 (15)  
16  120  INDV  ERTC  CARLEE MCCARDEL       38.76 (16)    37.96 (19)  1:16.72 (16)  
17  122  INDV  GRCC  STEPHANIE STENGER     39.26 (21)    37.48 (17)  1:16.74 (17)  
18  104  TEAM  BENZ  MORGAN PAPINEAU       38.85 (17)    37.91 (18)  1:16.76 (18)  
19  114  TEAM  HS    DEMI TRABUCCHI        40.21 (25)    36.81 (10)  1:17.02 (19)  
20  155  INDV  NDP   HALEY HERSHY          39.10 (19)    38.25 (20)  1:17.35 (20)  
21  110  TEAM  CAD   ABIGALE DIVOZZO       39.34 (22)    38.68 (22)  1:18.02 (21)  
22  164  TEAM  BHM   PAIGE WEYMOUTH        39.79 (23)    38.41 (21)  1:18.20 (22)  
23  135  TEAM  BHM   MADISON MCCREADY      39.13 (20)    39.46 (25)  1:18.59 (23)  
24  101  TEAM  BHM   CAROLINE FORESTER     40.48 (26)    39.35 (24)  1:19.83 (24)  
25  134  TEAM  CAD   GABRIELLE SAKE        40.57 (27)    39.87 (30)  1:20.44 (25)  
26  145  TEAM  HS    SADIE CWIKIEL         41.05 (32)    39.68 (29)  1:20.73 (26)  
27  139  TEAM  PET   ELISE BRADY           40.71 (29)    40.15 (31)  1:20.86 (27)  
28  148  INDV  SL    TAYLOR KLEIN          40.68 (28)    40.24 (33)  1:20.92 (28)  
29  103  TEAM  CK    HOLLY MEERS           41.31 (34)    39.65 (28)  1:20.96 (29)  
30  130  TEAM  PET   TAI LI SAMSON         40.08 (24)    40.89 (39)  1:20.97 (30)  
31  142  TEAM  HTN   MARY MOROSTE          41.70 (38)    39.33 (23)  1:21.03 (31)  
32  144  TEAM  CAD   EMILY ORCUTT          40.96 (31)    40.36 (35)  1:21.32 (32)  
33  161  TEAM  HTN   ELLEI LUCIER          41.88 (41)    39.55 (26)  1:21.43 (33)  
34  168  TEAM  HTN   BRIANNE MAGGIO        41.45 (35)    40.28 (34)  1:21.73 (34)  
35  137  TEAM  CK    SYDNEY SHUERT         41.67 (37)    40.17 (32)  1:21.84 (35)  
36  107  TEAM  PET   MEGAN MAKELA          41.13 (33)    40.84 (38)  1:21.97 (36)  
37  153  INDV  FPC   LAUREN NEUMANN        42.52 (42)    39.60 (27)  1:22.12 (37)  
38  151  INDV  CLAR  MADISON CLEARY        41.72 (39)    40.90 (40)  1:22.62 (38)  
39  154  INDV  GRCC  SHANNON STENGER       41.57 (36)    41.06 (41)  1:22.63 (39)  
40  163  TEAM  CAD   SARAH MITCHELL        41.82 (40)    41.84 (45)  1:23.66 (40)  
41  156  TEAM  CK    NATALIE BAXTER        42.97 (48)    40.77 (37)  1:23.74 (41)  
42  118  TEAM  BENZ  ARIA GRABOWSKI        42.55 (43)    41.76 (43)  1:24.31 (42)  
43  146  TEAM  GRFH  LIZE VIZULIS          42.62 (44)    41.99 (47)  1:24.61 (43)  
44  115  TEAM  GRFH  LAUREN WEIDENFELLE    42.96 (47)    42.41 (50)  1:25.37 (44)  
45  111  TEAM  GRNV  ARIANNA DIXON         43.42 (51)    42.06 (48)  1:25.48 (45)  
46  129  TEAM  GRFH  KELSEY LEFLEY         43.77 (53)    41.76 (43)  1:25.53 (46)  
47  160  TEAM  HS    ROBYN DENDEL          43.42 (51)    42.17 (49)  1:25.59 (47)  
48  173  TEAM  CK    JAZZ TESTE            43.88 (55)    41.72 (42)  1:25.60 (48)  
49  152  INDV  ERTC  SARA TRILLA           43.06 (49)    42.58 (51)  1:25.64 (49)  
50  170  TEAM  HS    ELENA ESPOSITO        42.69 (46)    42.95 (54)  1:25.64 (49)  
51  158  TEAM  PET   KELLY LEAVY           43.81 (54)    41.91 (46)  1:25.72 (51)  
52  143  TEAM  CK    BROOKE BOCCIA         43.19 (50)    42.69 (52)  1:25.88 (52)  
53  166  TEAM  PET   ALANA HONAKER         42.64 (45)    43.58 (55)  1:26.22 (53)  
54  167  TEAM  BHM   KRISTEN PEREZ-CRUE    44.10 (58)    42.80 (53)  1:26.90 (54)  
55  133  TEAM  GRNV  KATIE PAASCHE         47.01 (61)    40.43 (36)  1:27.44 (55)  
56  159  TEAM  GRFH  KATIE KNISTER         44.07 (56)    43.71 (56)  1:27.78 (56)  
57  102  TEAM  GRNV  KATIE TODD            44.08 (57)    44.63 (57)  1:28.71 (57)  



58  140  TEAM  GRNV  SAMANTHA JONES-JAC    48.23 (63)    45.75 (58)  1:33.98 (58)  
59  182  TEAM  CAD   SARAH ELENBAAS        47.45 (62)    48.05 (59)  1:35.50 (59)  
60  157  TEAM  BENZ  PAIGE PAPINEAU        49.95 (64)    49.31 (60)  1:39.26 (60)  
61  165  TEAM  GRNV  SYDNEY JACKSON        51.99 (65)    50.22 (63)  1:42.21 (61)  
62  132  TEAM  BENZ  TYLOR KISTLER         45.69 (60)    57.43 (65)  1:43.12 (62)  
63  172  TEAM  BENZ  MEGAN COTA            53.93 (66)    49.33 (61)  1:43.26 (63)  
64  162  TEAM  GRNV  KENNEDY NEIL          54.39 (67)    49.92 (62)  1:44.31 (64)  
65  108  TEAM  CAD   MARISSA VANALST       40.85 (30)  1:09.15 (66)  1:50.00 (65)  
66  138  TEAM  BENZ  ZOEY REIGHTLEY        59.58 (68)    55.25 (64)  1:54.83 (66)  
67  147  INDV  GRC   SARAH FAASSE              DNF           DNS  
68  150  INDV  GL    KAITLIN GAUDARD           DSQ           DNS  
69  131  TEAM  HS    ALEXA WESPISER        38.29 (11)        DNF  
70  169  TEAM  GRFH  PAIGE HALL-PETRY      45.68 (59)        DNF  
 

  



                       2014 MHSAA Division 2 Championship  
                             02.24.2014 @ Nubs Nob  
                            Women’s Giant Slalom Team  
 
Team : BHM   Total Points : 36.0   Rank : 1st  
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used  
__________________________________________________________________________________  
112  TEAM      KAT STRENG            26.68 (4)    25.43 (11    52.11 (4)    4    *  
164  TEAM      PAIGE WEYMOUTH        26.79 (6)    25.44 (12    52.23 (7)    7    *  
141  TEAM      BREANN LUNGHAMER      27.16 (8)    25.13 (6)    52.29 (8)    8    *  
135  TEAM      MADISON MCCREADY      27.45 (10    27.01 (28    54.46 (17)  17    *  
179  TEAM      HANNAH RICHARD        29.34 (36    27.89 (36    57.23 (36)  36  
101  TEAM      CAROLINE FORESTER     28.94 (29        DNF                  55  
  
Team : HTN   Total Points : 42.0   Rank : 2nd  
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used  
__________________________________________________________________________________  
113  TEAM      LESLIE HAMAR          26.53 (2)    25.69 (13    52.22 (6)    6    *  
109  TEAM      MARTINE LOVAAS        27.75 (15    24.84 (4)    52.59 (10)  10    *  
161  TEAM      ELLEI LUCIER          27.64 (13    25.81 (14    53.45 (12)  12    *  
142  TEAM      MARY MOROSTE          27.60 (11    26.07 (17    53.67 (14)  14    *  
174  TEAM      MADISON PEER              DNF          DNS                  55  
136  TEAM      JENNA STEIN           26.35 (1)        DNF                  55  
  
Team : HS   Total Points : 53.0   Rank : 3rd  
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used  
__________________________________________________________________________________  
106  TEAM      TIA ESPOSITO          26.64 (3)    25.34 (9)    51.98 (3)    3    *  
145  TEAM      SADIE CWIKIEL         28.33 (19    25.23 (8)    53.56 (13)  13    *  
114  TEAM      DEMI TRABUCCHI        27.90 (17    26.36 (21    54.26 (15)  15    *  
160  TEAM      ROBYN DENDEL          27.83 (16    27.16 (29    54.99 (22)  22    *  
131  TEAM      ALEXA WESPISER        28.41 (22    27.42 (31    55.83 (27)  27  
170  TEAM      ELENA ESPOSITO        29.88 (43    26.19 (19    56.07 (29)  29  
  
Team : PET   Total Points : 60.0   Rank : 4th  
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used  
__________________________________________________________________________________  
117  TEAM      MIA CICCORETTI        27.05 (7)    23.99 (1)    51.04 (1)    1    *  
107  TEAM      MEGAN MAKELA          28.62 (24    25.81 (14    54.43 (16)  16    *  
130  TEAM      TAI LI SAMSON         29.12 (31    25.40 (10    54.52 (18)  18    *  
139  TEAM      ELISE BRADY           29.00 (30    26.66 (24    55.66 (25)  25    *  
158  TEAM      KELLY LEAVY           29.60 (39    26.08 (18    55.68 (26)  26  
175  TEAM      HANNAH LOOMIS         30.34 (45    28.36 (39    58.70 (40)  40  
  
Team : CK   Total Points : 84.0   Rank : 5th  
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used  
__________________________________________________________________________________  
116  TEAM      JULIA BRIGGS          27.70 (14    24.67 (3)    52.37 (9)    9    *  
156  TEAM      NATALIE BAXTER        28.87 (28    25.87 (16    54.74 (21)  21    *  
137  TEAM      SYDNEY SHUERT         28.70 (25    26.87 (26    55.57 (24)  24    *  
143  TEAM      BROOKE BOCCIA         29.37 (37    26.78 (25    56.15 (30)  30    *  
180  TEAM      CLAIRE BROPHY         29.15 (33    27.68 (33    56.83 (33)  33  
173  TEAM      JAZZ TESTE            29.84 (42    27.64 (32    57.48 (37)  37  
  
Team : GRFH   Total Points : 89.0   Rank : 6th  
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used  
__________________________________________________________________________________  
105  TEAM      SYDNEY REYNOLDS       26.73 (5)    24.54 (2)    51.27 (2)    2    *  
115  TEAM      LAUREN WEIDENFELLE    28.33 (19    26.38 (22    54.71 (20)  20    *  
129  TEAM      KELSEY LEFLEY         28.75 (26    28.00 (37    56.75 (32)  32    *  
159  TEAM      KATIE KNISTER         29.12 (31    28.02 (38    57.14 (35)  35    *  
146  TEAM      LIZE VIZULIS          30.44 (46    27.70 (35    58.14 (38)  38  
181  TEAM      ALLISON TOOLEY        31.25 (48    33.40 (47  1:04.65 (44)  44  



Team : BENZ   Total Points : 113.0   Rank : 7th  
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used  
__________________________________________________________________________________  
104  TEAM      MORGAN PAPINEAU       27.29 (9)    24.84 (4)    52.13 (5)    5    *  
118  TEAM      ARIA GRABOWSKI        28.52 (23    26.96 (27    55.48 (23)  23    *  
132  TEAM      TYLOR KISTLER         29.46 (38    31.26 (43  1:00.72 (42)  42    *  
157  TEAM      PAIGE PAPINEAU        29.96 (44    31.71 (44  1:01.67 (43)  43    *  
138  TEAM      ZOEY REIGHTLEY        34.51 (51    35.38 (48  1:09.89 (47)  47  
172  TEAM      MEGAN COTA            32.67 (49    45.72 (49  1:18.39 (49)  49  
  
Team : CAD   Total Points : 121.0   Rank : 8th  
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used  
__________________________________________________________________________________  
108  TEAM      MARISSA VANALST       27.60 (11    25.18 (7)    52.78 (11)  11    *  
144  TEAM      EMILY ORCUTT          28.78 (27    27.21 (30    55.99 (28)  28    *  
134  TEAM      GABRIELLE SAKE        29.23 (34    27.68 (33    56.91 (34)  34    *  
163  TEAM      SARAH MITCHELL        29.79 (41    46.52 (50  1:16.31 (48)  48    *  
171  TEAM      SARAH ZDRODOWSKI    1:00.87 (53    29.77 (41  1:30.64 (50)  50  
110  TEAM      ABIGALE DIVOZZO       28.26 (18        DSQ                  55  
 
Team : GRNV   Total Points : 130.0   Rank : 9th  
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used  
__________________________________________________________________________________  
111  TEAM      ARIANNA DIXON         28.33 (19    26.20 (20    54.53 (19)  19    *  
133  TEAM      KATIE PAASCHE         29.67 (40    26.53 (23    56.20 (31)  31    *  
102  TEAM      KATIE TODD            29.27 (35    29.21 (40    58.48 (39)  39    *  
140  TEAM      SAMANTHA JONES-JAC    30.82 (47    29.88 (42  1:00.70 (41)  41    *  
165  TEAM      SYDNEY JACKSON        33.60 (50    33.02 (46  1:06.62 (45)  45  
162  TEAM      KENNEDY NEIL          34.78 (52    31.90 (45  1:06.68 (46)  46  
 

  



                         SINGLE COURSE RACE  2/24/2014                    Page 1  
  
                       2014 MHSAA Division 2 Championship  
                             02.24.2014 @ Nubs Nob  
                         Women’s Giant Slalom Individual  
  
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________  
1   120  INDV  ERTC  CARLEE MCCARDEL       26.22 (1)     24.25 (3)     50.47 (1)  
2   121  INDV  GRWC  MALLORY ELIOPOLOUS    26.40 (3)     24.31 (4)     50.71 (2)  
3   123  INDV  MAN   ALMA BRINKMAN         27.00 (10)    23.77 (1)     50.77 (3)  
4   117  TEAM  PET   MIA CICCORETTI        27.05 (11)    23.99 (2)     51.04 (4)  
5   105  TEAM  GRFH  SYDNEY REYNOLDS       26.73 (7)     24.54 (5)     51.27 (5)  
6   125  INDV  SL    NORA REED             26.95 (9)     24.78 (7)     51.73 (6)  
7   106  TEAM  HS    TIA ESPOSITO          26.64 (5)     25.34 (14)    51.98 (7)  
8   112  TEAM  BHM   KAT STRENG            26.68 (6)     25.43 (16)    52.11 (8)  
9   104  TEAM  BENZ  MORGAN PAPINEAU       27.29 (14)    24.84 (8)     52.13 (9)  
10  113  TEAM  HTN   LESLIE HAMAR          26.53 (4)     25.69 (21)    52.22 (10)  
11  164  TEAM  BHM   PAIGE WEYMOUTH        26.79 (8)     25.44 (17)    52.23 (11)  
12  141  TEAM  BHM   BREANN LUNGHAMER      27.16 (12)    25.13 (10)    52.29 (12)  
13  116  TEAM  CK    JULIA BRIGGS          27.70 (22)    24.67 (6)     52.37 (13)  
14  128  INDV  KING  MANDY HAFERKORN       27.23 (13)    25.15 (11)    52.38 (14)  
15  109  TEAM  HTN   MARTINE LOVAAS        27.75 (23)    24.84 (8)     52.59 (15)  
16  108  TEAM  CAD   MARISSA VANALST       27.60 (19)    25.18 (12)    52.78 (16)  
17  177  INDV  MTPL  BRIANNA ZIMMER        27.39 (15)    25.45 (18)    52.84 (17)  
18  127  INDV  NDP   CAROLINIE GRUBBS      27.59 (18)    25.47 (19)    53.06 (18)  
19  154  INDV  GRCC  SHANNON STENGER       27.83 (24)    25.62 (20)    53.45 (19)  
20  161  TEAM  HTN   ELLEI LUCIER          27.64 (21)    25.81 (22)    53.45 (19)  
21  145  TEAM  HS    SADIE CWIKIEL         28.33 (29)    25.23 (13)    53.56 (21)  
22  142  TEAM  HTN   MARY MOROSTE          27.60 (19)    26.07 (25)    53.67 (22)  
23  114  TEAM  HS    DEMI TRABUCCHI        27.90 (26)    26.36 (31)    54.26 (23)  
24  152  INDV  ERTC  SARA TRILLA           27.95 (27)    26.35 (30)    54.30 (24)  
25  107  TEAM  PET   MEGAN MAKELA          28.62 (37)    25.81 (22)    54.43 (25)  
26  135  TEAM  BHM   MADISON MCCREADY      27.45 (16)    27.01 (39)    54.46 (26)  
27  130  TEAM  PET   TAI LI SAMSON         29.12 (44)    25.40 (15)    54.52 (27)  
28  111  TEAM  GRNV  ARIANNA DIXON         28.33 (29)    26.20 (29)    54.53 (28)  
29  115  TEAM  GRFH  LAUREN WEIDENFELLE    28.33 (29)    26.38 (32)    54.71 (29)  
30  156  TEAM  CK    NATALIE BAXTER        28.87 (41)    25.87 (24)    54.74 (30)  
31  178  INDV  MAN   SYRIAH DOBIS          28.41 (33)    26.46 (33)    54.87 (31)  
32  160  TEAM  HS    ROBYN DENDEL          27.83 (24)    27.16 (40)    54.99 (32)  
33  119  INDV  EGR   LYDIA LATHROP         27.56 (17)    27.66 (44)    55.22 (33)  
34  176  INDV  BC    PAIGE HORNBECK        29.19 (47)    26.13 (27)    55.32 (34)  
35  118  TEAM  BENZ  ARIA GRABOWSKI        28.52 (35)    26.96 (38)    55.48 (35)  
36  137  TEAM  CK    SYDNEY SHUERT         28.70 (38)    26.87 (37)    55.57 (36)  
37  139  TEAM  PET   ELISE BRADY           29.00 (43)    26.66 (35)    55.66 (37)  
38  158  TEAM  PET   KELLY LEAVY           29.60 (53)    26.08 (26)    55.68 (38)  
39  131  TEAM  HS    ALEXA WESPISER        28.41 (33)    27.42 (42)    55.83 (39)  
40  144  TEAM  CAD   EMILY ORCUTT          28.78 (40)    27.21 (41)    55.99 (40)  
41  170  TEAM  HS    ELENA ESPOSITO        29.88 (57)    26.19 (28)    56.07 (41)  
42  143  TEAM  CK    BROOKE BOCCIA         29.37 (51)    26.78 (36)    56.15 (42)  
43  133  TEAM  GRNV  KATIE PAASCHE         29.67 (54)    26.53 (34)    56.20 (43)  
44  147  INDV  GRC   SARAH FAASSE          28.35 (32)    27.93 (49)    56.28 (44)  
45  129  TEAM  GRFH  KELSEY LEFLEY         28.75 (39)    28.00 (50)    56.75 (45)  
46  180  TEAM  CK    CLAIRE BROPHY         29.15 (46)    27.68 (45)    56.83 (46)  
47  134  TEAM  CAD   GABRIELLE SAKE        29.23 (48)    27.68 (45)    56.91 (47)  
48  159  TEAM  GRFH  KATIE KNISTER         29.12 (44)    28.02 (51)    57.14 (48)  
49  179  TEAM  BHM   HANNAH RICHARD        29.34 (50)    27.89 (48)    57.23 (49)  
50  173  TEAM  CK    JAZZ TESTE            29.84 (56)    27.64 (43)    57.48 (50)  
51  146  TEAM  GRFH  LIZE VIZULIS          30.44 (60)    27.70 (47)    58.14 (51)  
52  153  INDV  FPC   LAUREN NEUMANN        28.54 (36)    29.90 (56)    58.44 (52)  
53  102  TEAM  GRNV  KATIE TODD            29.27 (49)    29.21 (53)    58.48 (53)  
54  175  TEAM  PET   HANNAH LOOMIS         30.34 (59)    28.36 (52)    58.70 (54)  
55  140  TEAM  GRNV  SAMANTHA JONES-JAC    30.82 (61)    29.88 (55)  1:00.70 (55)  



56  132  TEAM  BENZ  TYLOR KISTLER         29.46 (52)    31.26 (57)  1:00.72 (56)  
57  157  TEAM  BENZ  PAIGE PAPINEAU        29.96 (58)    31.71 (58)  1:01.67 (57)  
58  181  TEAM  GRFH  ALLISON TOOLEY        31.25 (62)    33.40 (61)  1:04.65 (58)  
59  165  TEAM  GRNV  SYDNEY JACKSON        33.60 (64)    33.02 (60)  1:06.62 (59)  
60  162  TEAM  GRNV  KENNEDY NEIL          34.78 (66)    31.90 (59)  1:06.68 (60)  
61  138  TEAM  BENZ  ZOEY REIGHTLEY        34.51 (65)    35.38 (62)  1:09.89 (61)  
62  163  TEAM  CAD   SARAH MITCHELL        29.79 (55)    46.52 (64)  1:16.31 (62)  
63  172  TEAM  BENZ  MEGAN COTA            32.67 (63)    45.72 (63)  1:18.39 (63)  
64  171  TEAM  CAD   SARAH ZDRODOWSKI    1:00.87 (67)    29.77 (54)  1:30.64 (64)  
65  174  TEAM  HTN   MADISON PEER              DNF           DNS  
66  148  INDV  SL    TAYLOR KLEIN              DNF           DNS  
67  136  TEAM  HTN   JENNA STEIN           26.35 (2)         DNF  
68  101  TEAM  BHM   CAROLINE FORESTER     28.94 (42)        DNF  
69  110  TEAM  CAD   ABIGALE DIVOZZO       28.26 (28)        DSQ  
 

  



                    2014 MHSAA Division 2 State Championship  
                             02.24.2014 @ Nubs Nob  
                             Men’s Giant Slalom Team 
  
Team : PET   Total Points : 25.0   Rank : 1st  
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used  
__________________________________________________________________________________  
516  TEAM      GUNNAR LUNDTEIGEN     24.56 (3)    22.17 (2)    46.73 (3)    3    *  
557  TEAM      MITCH MAKELA          24.81 (5)    23.46 (12    48.27 (6)    6    *  
532  TEAM      GARRET LUNDTEIGEN     25.11 (9)    23.18 (9)    48.29 (7)    7    *  
545  TEAM      PATRICK SHEPERD       25.23 (10    23.16 (8)    48.39 (9)    9    *  
502  TEAM      TREVOR KINGSBURY      25.56 (14    22.98 (6)    48.54 (11)  11  
572  TEAM      CALEAN SMITH          25.78 (18    24.05 (19    49.83 (15)  15  
  
Team : CAD   Total Points : 58.5   Rank : 2nd  
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used  
__________________________________________________________________________________  
508  TEAM      KEENAN COOPER         24.45 (2)    21.93 (1)    46.38 (1)    1    *  
513  TEAM      NATE HOUK             24.79 (4)    22.18 (3)    46.97 (4)    4    *  
563  TEAM      PAUL KURTZMAN         25.76 (17    25.08 (31    50.84 (26)  26    *  
538  TEAM      TYLER NEISS           26.84 (40    24.12 (20    50.96 (27)  27    *  
531  TEAM      ALEX BEST             25.92 (21    26.11 (38    52.03 (33)  33  
567  TEAM      DOMINIC CATALDO       25.71 (16        DSQ                  55  
  
Team : BHBR   Total Points : 65.5   Rank : 3rd  
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used  
__________________________________________________________________________________  
520  TEAM      ROBBIE CORT           24.39 (1)    22.23 (4)    46.62 (2)    2    *  
504  TEAM      MAX RADECKY           26.49 (32    23.75 (16    50.24 (19)  19    *  
565  TEAM      MICHAEL RICHARD       25.86 (20    24.46 (24    50.32 (21)  21    *  
562  TEAM      THOMAS HAMILL         26.24 (28    24.40 (23    50.64 (23)  23    *  
534  TEAM      DANIEL LUNGHAMER      26.30 (29    24.36 (22    50.66 (24)  24  
540  TEAM      PATRICK ROURKE        25.80 (19        DNF                  55  
  
Team : ERTC   Total Points : 70.0   Rank : 4th  
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used  
__________________________________________________________________________________  
503  TEAM      SEAN WELLS            25.01 (7)    22.57 (5)    47.58 (5)    5    *  
543  TEAM      CHRISTIAN STELLIN     25.63 (15    23.96 (18    49.59 (14)  14    *  
537  TEAM      NICK CUNNINGHAM       26.08 (24    23.94 (17    50.02 (16)  16    *  
558  TEAM      ADDISON CLARK         26.71 (37    25.47 (32    52.18 (35)  35    *  
566  TEAM      CHRIS MORRISON        27.98 (47    26.74 (43    54.72 (42)  42  
521  TEAM      JAKE KLEIN            26.00 (22    39.52 (49  1:05.52 (49)  49  
  
Team : EGR   Total Points : 70.0   Rank : 5th  
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used  
__________________________________________________________________________________  
530  TEAM      AIDEN ANDERSON        24.92 (6)    23.56 (14    48.48 (10)  10    *  
560  TEAM      DAVID SOUTHWELL       25.44 (12    24.67 (26    50.11 (17)  17    *  
501  TEAM      RYAN BLOK             26.82 (38    23.37 (11    50.19 (18)  18    *  
541  TEAM      GORAN TOSIC           26.14 (27    24.53 (25    50.67 (25)  25    *  
569  TEAM      LIAM ANDERSON         26.97 (42    37.01 (48  1:03.98 (48)  48  
515  TEAM      JACK FAULKNER         26.09 (25        DNF                  55  
  
Team : IRWD   Total Points : 74.5   Rank : 6th  
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used  
__________________________________________________________________________________  
519  TEAM      ISAAC AUKEE           25.23 (10    23.14 (7)    48.37 (8)    8    *  
509  TEAM      ROBERT BURCHELL       25.54 (13    23.36 (10    48.90 (13)  13    *  
535  TEAM      RILEY JAROCKI         26.04 (23    24.20 (21    50.24 (19)  19    *  
539  TEAM      ETHAN JOHNSON         26.42 (31    25.71 (36    52.13 (34)  34    *  
556  TEAM      LOGAN JACISIN         26.57 (34    25.63 (34    52.20 (36)  36  
571  TEAM      ROHAN GERBERY         28.21 (50    27.77 (44    55.98 (44)  44  



  
Team : GRFH   Total Points : 111.0   Rank : 7th  
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used  
__________________________________________________________________________________  
518  TEAM      RYAN WHITLOW          25.10 (8)    23.52 (13    48.62 (12)  12    *  
546  TEAM      ERIC KREJCI           26.82 (38    24.69 (27    51.51 (30)  30    *  
507  TEAM      KEETON AVERILL        26.88 (41    25.04 (30    51.92 (32)  32    *  
536  TEAM      DANIEL KNISTER        26.63 (35    25.67 (35    52.30 (37)  37    *  
559  TEAM      ERIC DEJONG           27.40 (43    26.54 (41    53.94 (39)  39  
568  TEAM      BEN WHITLOW           28.07 (48    26.21 (40    54.28 (40)  40  
  
Team : HARR   Total Points : 135.0   Rank : 8th  
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used  
__________________________________________________________________________________  
514  TEAM      JUSTIN WILSON         26.64 (36    23.70 (15    50.34 (22)  22    *  
505  TEAM      JOSH WILSON           26.52 (33    24.80 (28    51.32 (29)  29    *  
570  TEAM      PETR HORAK            27.85 (46    26.69 (42    54.54 (41)  41    *  
533  TEAM      JAMES GILLESPIE       29.45 (53    26.14 (39    55.59 (43)  43    *  
555  TEAM      CODY CHAMBERS         29.51 (54    28.98 (46    58.49 (47)  47  
542  TEAM      JAKE JACKSON          27.61 (45        DNF                  55  
  
Team : FPC   Total Points : 141.5   Rank : 9th  
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used  
__________________________________________________________________________________  
529  TEAM      JAKE FORD             26.13 (26    24.83 (29    50.96 (27)  27    *  
517  TEAM      WILLIAM WENTWORTH     26.39 (30    25.51 (33    51.90 (31)  31    *  
544  TEAM      JACKSON WENTWORTH     27.46 (44    26.05 (37    53.51 (38)  38    *  
564  TEAM      TIM HUMPHREYS         28.41 (51    28.30 (45    56.71 (45)  45    *  
561  TEAM      MATT HORTON           28.71 (52    29.27 (47    57.98 (46)  46  
510  TEAM      CHRISTIAN MANSOUR     28.12 (49        DNF                  55  
 

  



                         SINGLE COURSE RACE  2/24/2014                    Page 1  
  
                    2014 MHSAA Division 2 State Championship  
                             02.24.2014 @ Nubs Nob  
                         Men’s Giant Slalom Individual 
  
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________  
1   508  TEAM  CAD   KEENAN COOPER         24.45 (2)     21.93 (1)     46.38 (1)  
2   520  TEAM  BHBR  ROBBIE CORT           24.39 (1)     22.23 (5)     46.62 (2)  
3   526  INDV  GRC   ANDREW SCHUMACHER     24.53 (4)     22.11 (2)     46.64 (3)  
4   516  TEAM  PET   GUNNAR LUNDTEIGEN     24.56 (5)     22.17 (3)     46.73 (4)  
5   513  TEAM  CAD   NATE HOUK             24.79 (7)     22.18 (4)     46.97 (5)  
6   548  INDV  CK    GREGORY AIKENS        24.46 (3)     22.87 (8)     47.33 (6)  
7   503  TEAM  ERTC  SEAN WELLS            25.01 (11)    22.57 (6)     47.58 (7)  
8   523  INDV  BEL   BEN HICKS             24.82 (9)     22.77 (7)     47.59 (8)  
9   527  INDV  CVX   BRAD KLINGER          24.72 (6)     23.12 (10)    47.84 (9)  
10  524  INDV  SL    BRICKER REED          25.04 (12)    23.15 (12)    48.19 (10)  
11  557  TEAM  PET   MITCH MAKELA          24.81 (8)     23.46 (17)    48.27 (11)  
12  532  TEAM  PET   GARRET LUNDTEIGEN     25.11 (15)    23.18 (14)    48.29 (12)  
13  519  TEAM  IRWD  ISAAC AUKEE           25.23 (17)    23.14 (11)    48.37 (13)  
14  545  TEAM  PET   PATRICK SHEPERD       25.23 (17)    23.16 (13)    48.39 (14)  
15  530  TEAM  EGR   AIDEN ANDERSON        24.92 (10)    23.56 (19)    48.48 (15)  
16  502  TEAM  PET   TREVOR KINGSBURY      25.56 (23)    22.98 (9)     48.54 (16)  
17  518  TEAM  GRFH  RYAN WHITLOW          25.10 (14)    23.52 (18)    48.62 (17)  
18  509  TEAM  IRWD  ROBERT BURCHELL       25.54 (22)    23.36 (15)    48.90 (18)  
19  525  INDV  HS    JOHN BAILEY           25.09 (13)    24.01 (26)    49.10 (19)  
20  528  INDV  OKA   CHRIS BUSWINKA        25.72 (27)    23.83 (22)    49.55 (20)  
21  543  TEAM  ERTC  CHRISTIAN STELLIN     25.63 (24)    23.96 (25)    49.59 (21)  
22  552  INDV  HTN   JACOB JARVIS          25.73 (28)    24.09 (29)    49.82 (22)  
23  572  TEAM  PET   CALEAN SMITH          25.78 (30)    24.05 (27)    49.83 (23)  
24  537  TEAM  ERTC  NICK CUNNINGHAM       26.08 (38)    23.94 (24)    50.02 (24)  
25  550  INDV  GRAY  JOHN HILBRECHT        26.03 (35)    24.08 (28)    50.11 (25)  
26  560  TEAM  EGR   DAVID SOUTHWELL       25.44 (19)    24.67 (36)    50.11 (25)  
27  501  TEAM  EGR   RYAN BLOK             26.82 (53)    23.37 (16)    50.19 (27)  
28  553  INDV  CLAR  ZACK BROCKWAY         26.34 (44)    23.86 (23)    50.20 (28)  
29  504  TEAM  BHBR  MAX RADECKY           26.49 (47)    23.75 (21)    50.24 (29)  
30  535  TEAM  IRWD  RILEY JAROCKI         26.04 (36)    24.20 (31)    50.24 (29)  
31  565  TEAM  BHBR  MICHAEL RICHARD       25.86 (32)    24.46 (34)    50.32 (31)  
32  514  TEAM  HARR  JUSTIN WILSON         26.64 (51)    23.70 (20)    50.34 (32)  
33  562  TEAM  BHBR  THOMAS HAMILL         26.24 (42)    24.40 (33)    50.64 (33)  
34  534  TEAM  BHBR  DANIEL LUNGHAMER      26.30 (43)    24.36 (32)    50.66 (34)  
35  541  TEAM  EGR   GORAN TOSIC           26.14 (41)    24.53 (35)    50.67 (35)  
36  563  TEAM  CAD   PAUL KURTZMAN         25.76 (29)    25.08 (41)    50.84 (36)  
37  538  TEAM  CAD   TYLER NEISS           26.84 (55)    24.12 (30)    50.96 (37)  
38  529  TEAM  FPC   JAKE FORD             26.13 (40)    24.83 (39)    50.96 (37)  
39  547  INDV  GYLD  SEAN STOCK            25.15 (16)    26.05 (47)    51.20 (39)  
40  505  TEAM  HARR  JOSH WILSON           26.52 (48)    24.80 (38)    51.32 (40)  
41  546  TEAM  GRFH  ERIC KREJCI           26.82 (53)    24.69 (37)    51.51 (41)  
42  517  TEAM  FPC   WILLIAM WENTWORTH     26.39 (45)    25.51 (43)    51.90 (42)  
43  507  TEAM  GRFH  KEETON AVERILL        26.88 (56)    25.04 (40)    51.92 (43)  
44  531  TEAM  CAD   ALEX BEST             25.92 (33)    26.11 (49)    52.03 (44)  
45  539  TEAM  IRWD  ETHAN JOHNSON         26.42 (46)    25.71 (46)    52.13 (45)  
46  558  TEAM  ERTC  ADDISON CLARK         26.71 (52)    25.47 (42)    52.18 (46)  
47  556  TEAM  IRWD  LOGAN JACISIN         26.57 (49)    25.63 (44)    52.20 (47)  
48  536  TEAM  GRFH  DANIEL KNISTER        26.63 (50)    25.67 (45)    52.30 (48)  
49  522  INDV  OKM   JOEL HOLLAND          25.52 (21)    27.34 (55)    52.86 (49)  
50  544  TEAM  FPC   JACKSON WENTWORTH     27.46 (59)    26.05 (47)    53.51 (50)  
51  559  TEAM  GRFH  ERIC DEJONG           27.40 (58)    26.54 (52)    53.94 (51)  
52  568  TEAM  GRFH  BEN WHITLOW           28.07 (63)    26.21 (51)    54.28 (52)  
53  570  TEAM  HARR  PETR HORAK            27.85 (61)    26.69 (53)    54.54 (53)  
54  566  TEAM  ERTC  CHRIS MORRISON        27.98 (62)    26.74 (54)    54.72 (54)  
55  533  TEAM  HARR  JAMES GILLESPIE       29.45 (68)    26.14 (50)    55.59 (55)  



56  571  TEAM  IRWD  ROHAN GERBERY         28.21 (65)    27.77 (56)    55.98 (56)  
57  564  TEAM  FPC   TIM HUMPHREYS         28.41 (66)    28.30 (57)    56.71 (57)  
58  561  TEAM  FPC   MATT HORTON           28.71 (67)    29.27 (59)    57.98 (58)  
59  555  TEAM  HARR  CODY CHAMBERS         29.51 (69)    28.98 (58)    58.49 (59)  
60  554  INDV  NDP   CLARK MEEK            25.68 (25)    32.92 (60)    58.60 (60)  
61  569  TEAM  EGR   LIAM ANDERSON         26.97 (57)    37.01 (61)  1:03.98 (61)  
62  549  INDV  DCD   REED LORIMER          25.45 (20)    39.30 (62)  1:04.75 (62)  
63  521  TEAM  ERTC  JAKE KLEIN            26.00 (34)    39.52 (63)  1:05.52 (63)  
64  540  TEAM  BHBR  PATRICK ROURKE        25.80 (31)        DNF  
65  551  INDV  GNV   JOSH SCOTT            26.07 (37)        DNF  
66  515  TEAM  EGR   JACK FAULKNER         26.09 (39)        DNF  
67  542  TEAM  HARR  JAKE JACKSON          27.61 (60)        DNF  
68  510  TEAM  FPC   CHRISTIAN MANSOUR     28.12 (64)        DNF  
69  567  TEAM  CAD   DOMINIC CATALDO       25.71 (26)        DSQ  
 

  



                    2014 MHSAA Division 2 State Championship  
                             02.24.2014 @ Nubs Nob  
                               Men’s Slalom Team 
  
Team : PET   Total Points : 16.5   Rank : 1st  
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used  
__________________________________________________________________________________  
516  TEAM      GUNNAR LUNDTEIGEN     34.28 (4)    30.71 (1)  1:04.99 (2)    2    *  
502  TEAM      TREVOR KINGSBURY      34.44 (5)    31.89 (3)  1:06.33 (3)    3    *  
532  TEAM      GARRET LUNDTEIGEN     34.14 (2)    32.40 (4)  1:06.54 (4)    4    *  
545  TEAM      PATRICK SHEPERD       35.39 (9)    33.08 (7)  1:08.47 (7)    7    *  
557  TEAM      MITCH MAKELA          35.74 (11    33.79 (12  1:09.53 (11)  11  
573  TEAM      SILAS LEE             36.57 (12    34.82 (17  1:11.39 (14)  14  
  
Team : CAD   Total Points : 45.0   Rank : 2nd  
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used  
__________________________________________________________________________________  
508  TEAM      KEENAN COOPER         33.21 (1)    31.02 (2)  1:04.23 (1)    1    *  
513  TEAM      NATE HOUK             34.18 (3)    32.43 (5)  1:06.61 (5)    5    *  
538  TEAM      TYLER NEISS           37.50 (19    36.25 (22  1:13.75 (19)  19    *  
563  TEAM      PAUL KURTZMAN         38.11 (22    36.12 (21  1:14.23 (20)  20    *  
575  TEAM      CHASE SCHULTZ         41.89 (37    39.14 (38  1:21.03 (34)  34  
531  TEAM      ALEX BEST             38.48 (23    49.27 (46  1:27.75 (41)  41  
  
Team : EGR   Total Points : 65.0   Rank : 3rd  
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used  
__________________________________________________________________________________  
530  TEAM      AIDEN ANDERSON        34.74 (6)    32.87 (6)  1:07.61 (6)    6    *  
501  TEAM      RYAN BLOK             36.59 (13    33.72 (11  1:10.31 (12)  12    *  
541  TEAM      GORAN TOSIC           39.23 (27    36.41 (25  1:15.64 (23)  23    *  
560  TEAM      DAVID SOUTHWELL       38.74 (25    37.08 (29  1:15.82 (24)  24    *  
581  TEAM      JOHNNY SOUTHWELL      36.68 (15    44.84 (44  1:21.52 (37)  37  
515  TEAM      JACK FAULKNER         36.65 (14        DSQ                  54  
  
Team : ERTC   Total Points : 68.0   Rank : 4th  
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used  
__________________________________________________________________________________  
503  TEAM      SEAN WELLS            35.65 (10    33.27 (9)  1:08.92 (9)    9    *  
537  TEAM      NICK CUNNINGHAM       37.09 (17    34.51 (16  1:11.60 (15)  15    *  
543  TEAM      CHRISTIAN STELLIN     37.94 (20    35.64 (19  1:13.58 (18)  18    *  
566  TEAM      CHRIS MORRISON        39.95 (32    37.00 (28  1:16.95 (26)  26    *  
558  TEAM      ADDISON CLARK         39.84 (31    37.61 (31  1:17.45 (28)  28  
521  TEAM      JAKE KLEIN            37.97 (21        DNF                  54  
  
Team : GRFH   Total Points : 88.5   Rank : 5th  
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used  
__________________________________________________________________________________  
518  TEAM      RYAN WHITLOW          35.33 (8)    33.14 (8)  1:08.47 (7)    7    *  
536  TEAM      DANIEL KNISTER        39.63 (28    36.27 (23  1:15.90 (25)  25    *  
559  TEAM      ERIC DEJONG           40.06 (33    37.21 (30  1:17.27 (27)  27    *  
507  TEAM      KEETON AVERILL        39.67 (29    38.36 (33  1:18.03 (29)  29    *  
568  TEAM      BEN WHITLOW           42.33 (40    39.15 (39  1:21.48 (36)  36  
546  TEAM      ERIC KREJCI               DNF          DNS                  54  
  
Team : BHBR   Total Points : 98.0   Rank : 6th  
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used  
__________________________________________________________________________________  
534  TEAM      DANIEL LUNGHAMER      35.27 (7)    33.93 (13  1:09.20 (10)  10    *  
504  TEAM      MAX RADECKY           36.80 (16    34.18 (14  1:10.98 (13)  13    *  
582  TEAM      SCOTT THOMS           42.60 (42    37.84 (32  1:20.44 (33)  33    *  
540  TEAM      PATRICK ROURKE        53.22 (50    36.69 (26  1:29.91 (42)  42    *  
562  TEAM      THOMAS HAMILL             DNF          DNS                  54  
520  TEAM      ROBBIE CORT               DSQ          DNS                  54  



  
Team : IRWD   Total Points : 105.0   Rank : 7th  
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used  
__________________________________________________________________________________  
509  TEAM      ROBERT BURCHELL       37.42 (18    34.19 (15  1:11.61 (16)  16    *  
519  TEAM      ISAAC AUKEE           39.69 (30    33.36 (10  1:13.05 (17)  17    *  
556  TEAM      LOGAN JACISIN         41.51 (36    38.81 (37  1:20.32 (32)  32    *  
571  TEAM      ROHAN GERBERY         44.46 (43    42.71 (42  1:27.17 (40)  40    *  
539  TEAM      ETHAN JOHNSON         51.82 (47    38.52 (34  1:30.34 (43)  43  
535  TEAM      RILEY JAROCKI       1:43.58 (51    36.99 (27  2:20.57 (47)  47  
  
Team : HARR   Total Points : 109.0   Rank : 8th  
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used  
__________________________________________________________________________________  
514  TEAM      JUSTIN WILSON         39.17 (26    35.40 (18  1:14.57 (21)  21    *  
505  TEAM      JOSH WILSON           38.66 (24    36.30 (24  1:14.96 (22)  22    *  
533  TEAM      JAMES GILLESPIE       41.28 (35    38.55 (35  1:19.83 (31)  31    *  
542  TEAM      JAKE JACKSON          42.06 (38    39.33 (40  1:21.39 (35)  35    *  
570  TEAM      PETR HORAK            44.70 (44    40.14 (41  1:24.84 (39)  39  
555  TEAM      CODY CHAMBERS         52.28 (49    47.41 (45  1:39.69 (45)  45  
  
  
Team : FPC   Total Points : 158.0   Rank : 9th  
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used  
__________________________________________________________________________________  
517  TEAM      WILLIAM WENTWORTH     40.21 (34    38.68 (36  1:18.89 (30)  30    *  
529  TEAM      JAKE FORD             47.40 (45    35.84 (20  1:23.24 (38)  38    *  
584  TEAM      MATTHEW SZCZERBA      47.85 (46    43.43 (43  1:31.28 (44)  44    *  
510  TEAM      CHRISTIAN MANSOUR     42.54 (41  1:04.90 (47  1:47.44 (46)  46    *  
544  TEAM      JACKSON WENTWORTH     42.09 (39        DNF                  54  
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________  
1   508  TEAM  CAD   KEENAN COOPER         33.21 (2)     31.02 (2)   1:04.23 (1)  
2   526  INDV  GRC   ANDREW SCHUMACHER     33.17 (1)     31.37 (3)   1:04.54 (2)  
3   516  TEAM  PET   GUNNAR LUNDTEIGEN     34.28 (5)     30.71 (1)   1:04.99 (3)  
4   502  TEAM  PET   TREVOR KINGSBURY      34.44 (6)     31.89 (4)   1:06.33 (4)  
5   532  TEAM  PET   GARRET LUNDTEIGEN     34.14 (3)     32.40 (6)   1:06.54 (5)  
6   513  TEAM  CAD   NATE HOUK             34.18 (4)     32.43 (7)   1:06.61 (6)  
7   523  INDV  BEL   BEN HICKS             35.07 (8)     32.09 (5)   1:07.16 (7)  
8   530  TEAM  EGR   AIDEN ANDERSON        34.74 (7)     32.87 (8)   1:07.61 (8)  
9   545  TEAM  PET   PATRICK SHEPERD       35.39 (11)    33.08 (9)   1:08.47 (9)  
10  518  TEAM  GRFH  RYAN WHITLOW          35.33 (10)    33.14 (10)  1:08.47 (9)  
11  574  INDV  HS    SHEA FUHRMAN          35.65 (12)    33.17 (11)  1:08.82 (11)  
12  503  TEAM  ERTC  SEAN WELLS            35.65 (12)    33.27 (12)  1:08.92 (12)  
13  534  TEAM  BHBR  DANIEL LUNGHAMER      35.27 (9)     33.93 (16)  1:09.20 (13)  
14  557  TEAM  PET   MITCH MAKELA          35.74 (14)    33.79 (15)  1:09.53 (14)  
15  525  INDV  HS    JOHN BAILEY           35.80 (15)    34.22 (20)  1:10.02 (15)  
16  501  TEAM  EGR   RYAN BLOK             36.59 (19)    33.72 (14)  1:10.31 (16)  
17  583  INDV  DCD   WADE LORIMER          36.48 (17)    33.95 (17)  1:10.43 (17)  
18  552  INDV  HTN   JACOB JARVIS          36.12 (16)    34.31 (21)  1:10.43 (17)  
19  504  TEAM  BHBR  MAX RADECKY           36.80 (22)    34.18 (18)  1:10.98 (19)  
20  573  TEAM  PET   SILAS LEE             36.57 (18)    34.82 (24)  1:11.39 (20)  
21  537  TEAM  ERTC  NICK CUNNINGHAM       37.09 (23)    34.51 (22)  1:11.60 (21)  
22  509  TEAM  IRWD  ROBERT BURCHELL       37.42 (25)    34.19 (19)  1:11.61 (22)  
23  577  INDV  SL    COLLIN ROBERTS        37.16 (24)    34.68 (23)  1:11.84 (23)  
24  519  TEAM  IRWD  ISAAC AUKEE           39.69 (39)    33.36 (13)  1:13.05 (24)  
25  543  TEAM  ERTC  CHRISTIAN STELLIN     37.94 (28)    35.64 (26)  1:13.58 (25)  
26  538  TEAM  CAD   TYLER NEISS           37.50 (26)    36.25 (30)  1:13.75 (26)  
27  579  INDV  MTPL  JULIAN LATOSKI        37.78 (27)    36.23 (29)  1:14.01 (27)  
28  563  TEAM  CAD   PAUL KURTZMAN         38.11 (30)    36.12 (28)  1:14.23 (28)  
29  514  TEAM  HARR  JUSTIN WILSON         39.17 (35)    35.40 (25)  1:14.57 (29)  
30  505  TEAM  HARR  JOSH WILSON           38.66 (33)    36.30 (32)  1:14.96 (30)  
31  541  TEAM  EGR   GORAN TOSIC           39.23 (36)    36.41 (33)  1:15.64 (31)  
32  560  TEAM  EGR   DAVID SOUTHWELL       38.74 (34)    37.08 (37)  1:15.82 (32)  
33  536  TEAM  GRFH  DANIEL KNISTER        39.63 (37)    36.27 (31)  1:15.90 (33)  
34  578  INDV  GRWC  MATHEW URBIK          38.24 (31)    37.89 (41)  1:16.13 (34)  
35  566  TEAM  ERTC  CHRIS MORRISON        39.95 (41)    37.00 (36)  1:16.95 (35)  
36  559  TEAM  GRFH  ERIC DEJONG           40.06 (42)    37.21 (38)  1:17.27 (36)  
37  558  TEAM  ERTC  ADDISON CLARK         39.84 (40)    37.61 (39)  1:17.45 (37)  
38  507  TEAM  GRFH  KEETON AVERILL        39.67 (38)    38.36 (42)  1:18.03 (38)  
39  517  TEAM  FPC   WILLIAM WENTWORTH     40.21 (43)    38.68 (45)  1:18.89 (39)  
40  580  INDV  MTPL  JACK FLEMING          41.00 (44)    38.70 (46)  1:19.70 (40)  
41  533  TEAM  HARR  JAMES GILLESPIE       41.28 (45)    38.55 (44)  1:19.83 (41)  
42  556  TEAM  IRWD  LOGAN JACISIN         41.51 (46)    38.81 (47)  1:20.32 (42)  
43  582  TEAM  BHBR  SCOTT THOMS           42.60 (53)    37.84 (40)  1:20.44 (43)  
44  575  TEAM  CAD   CHASE SCHULTZ         41.89 (48)    39.14 (48)  1:21.03 (44)  
45  542  TEAM  HARR  JAKE JACKSON          42.06 (49)    39.33 (50)  1:21.39 (45)  
46  568  TEAM  GRFH  BEN WHITLOW           42.33 (51)    39.15 (49)  1:21.48 (46)  
47  581  TEAM  EGR   JOHNNY SOUTHWELL      36.68 (21)    44.84 (54)  1:21.52 (47)  
48  529  TEAM  FPC   JAKE FORD             47.40 (56)    35.84 (27)  1:23.24 (48)  
49  570  TEAM  HARR  PETR HORAK            44.70 (55)    40.14 (51)  1:24.84 (49)  
50  571  TEAM  IRWD  ROHAN GERBERY         44.46 (54)    42.71 (52)  1:27.17 (50)  
51  531  TEAM  CAD   ALEX BEST             38.48 (32)    49.27 (56)  1:27.75 (51)  
52  540  TEAM  BHBR  PATRICK ROURKE        53.22 (61)    36.69 (34)  1:29.91 (52)  
53  539  TEAM  IRWD  ETHAN JOHNSON         51.82 (58)    38.52 (43)  1:30.34 (53)  
54  584  TEAM  FPC   MATTHEW SZCZERBA      47.85 (57)    43.43 (53)  1:31.28 (54)  
55  555  TEAM  HARR  CODY CHAMBERS         52.28 (60)    47.41 (55)  1:39.69 (55)  



56  510  TEAM  FPC   CHRISTIAN MANSOUR     42.54 (52)  1:04.90 (57)  1:47.44 (56)  
57  535  TEAM  IRWD  RILEY JAROCKI       1:43.58 (62)    36.99 (35)  2:20.57 (57)  
58  546  TEAM  GRFH  ERIC KREJCI               DNF           DNS  
59  562  TEAM  BHBR  THOMAS HAMILL             DNF           DNS  
60  548  INDV  CK    GREGORY AIKENS            DNF           DNS  
61  520  TEAM  BHBR  ROBBIE CORT               DSQ           DNS  
62  521  TEAM  ERTC  JAKE KLEIN            37.97 (29)        DNF  
63  544  TEAM  FPC   JACKSON WENTWORTH     42.09 (50)        DNF  
64  515  TEAM  EGR   JACK FAULKNER         36.65 (20)        DSQ  
65  549  INDV  DCD   REED LORIMER          41.52 (47)        DSQ  
66  576  TEAM  FPC   KURTIS LANGDON        51.84 (59)        DSQ  
 
 


